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Community Outbreaks









Daily New Cases in Chula Vista



Tests Results by Zip Code



COVID-19 Percentage Positive



Chula Vista Case Rate 
and Positivity %

Date

Period of 

Data 

Analyzed

New 

Cases per 

Day per 

100k

Test 

Positivity 

%

8/15/2020 8/2 – 8/8 17.383 8.014

8/22/2020 8/9 – 8/15 12.022 7.878

8/29/2020 8/16 – 8/22 12.178 7.774

9/5/2020 8/23 – 8/29 13.167 7.721

9/12/2020 8/30 – 9/5 14.260 7.671

9/19/2020 9/6 – 9/12 10.929 7.671

9/26/2020 9/13 -9/19 11.814 7.491

10/3/2020 9/20 -9/26 15.197 7.418



City Testing Site

• 3,499 tests 

conducted

• Averaging 292 

tests/day

Date Tests Completed

10/4/2020 245

10/5/2020 296

10/6/2020 319

10/7/2020 300

10/8/2020 289

10/11/2020 279

10/12/2020 300

10/13/2020 257

10/14/2020 280

10/15/2020 279

10/18/2020 310

10/19/2020 345



CVESD Testing Support



Questions?

www.chulavistaca.gov/coronavirus

@thinkchulavista


